L05000020431

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
G 05AUUN

Office Use Only



300047100153

03/01/05--01030--018 **155.00

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173 '

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT:

Examiner's Initials

KATIE WONSCH

DATE:

<u>3/1/05</u>

REF. #:

0170.35342

CORP. NAME: <u>JETPLATE, LLC</u>

	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	() LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION		
(XX) OTHER: CONVERSION		
STATE FEES PREPAID W	TH CHECK# <u>67271</u> FOR \$ <u>15</u>	<u>55.00</u>
AUTHORIZATION FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	ED:
	COST LI	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETURN:	COST LI	MIT: \$
		MIT: \$ (XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

ARCHING TO THE TOTAL TO SHEET TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

THE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the attached articles of organization and this certificate of conversion to conversio to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The	name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this document was:
JetPlate, L	LC 200003974
	LC 17 04 000003974
	The date on which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated business was first herwise came into being are: Date: November 24, 2003 Jurisdiction: Delaware If different from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately prior to its conversion:
THIRD: The organization	e name of the limited liability company as set forth in the <u>attached</u> articles of is:
JetPlate, Ll	_C
	Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

FILING FEES:

Typed or Printed Name of Signee

Philip N. Burke, Member

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

COMPANY

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - I	Name:			Altr
The name of the	Limited Liabil	ity Company is:		,
JetPlate, LLC				
ARTICLE II - The mailing add		address of the prin	cipal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
16011 N. Nebras	ska Avenue #102			
Lutz, Florida 335				
ARTICLE III	- Registered A	gent, Registered (Office, & Register	ed Agent's Signature:
The name and the	he Florida stree	t address of the reg	istered agent are:	
	Philip N. Bur	ke	_	
	- 11p 11. 24.	Name		
	16011 N. Ne	braska Avenue #10	2	
		Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
	Lutz		FL 33549	
		City, State, and	l Zip	
liability con registered ager statutes relati	npany at the plac nt and agree to a ing to the proper	ce designated in thi ect in this capacity. and complete peff	s certificate, I herei I further agree to c ormance of my duti	ress for the above stated limited by accept the appointment as comply with the provisions of all es, and I am familiar with and ded for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Philip N. Burke
	16011 N. Nebraska Avenue #102
	Lutz, Florida 33549
MGR	Alan Brynjolfsson
	16011 N. Nebraska Avenue #102
	Lutz, Florida 33549
· ·	
	- ,-
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article n	nust be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document	ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
Philip N. Burke	, Member
	Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)